
New rates will apply in some markets effective December 1, 2024. These rates, listed 
below, will continue to offer your organization significant savings over the posted regular 
drive-up (rack) and online (web) rates.

Your existing discount code remains valid and can be used for reservations made on the 
Park’N Fly app* or online at www.parknfly.ca. Reservations are required to take advantage 
of the Association discounted rate.

Association Rates – Effective December 1, 2024**

City/Lot Daily Weekly Monthly

Edmonton $10.99 $50.99 $97.99

Toronto Self Park A/B $16.99 $94.99 $164.99

Toronto Valet $21.99 $119.99 $199.99

Montreal Express A/B $22.99 $124.99 $499.96

Montreal Valet $24.99 $144.99 $579.99

Ottawa Self Park $14.99 $67.99 $125.99

Winnipeg Indoor Valet $21.99 $109.99 N/A

Halifax Self Park $14.78 $73.92 N/A

Vancouver Valet $20.99 $98.99 $149.99

The following peak period dates will incur a $5 per week surcharge for stays that begin 
during this period. The surcharge will automatically be reflected in the rate, when you 



reserve your stay online or in the app.                                    

Montreal 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb 6-17 Mar

Toronto 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb 6-17 Mar

Vancouver 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb N/A

The Park’N Fly Rewards program offers enhanced benefits and savings to your 
organization’s travellers, when combined with the Park’N Fly app and the corporate 
savings programs, provides travellers with the fastest and most rewarding way to Park’N 
Fly!

If you have any questions, please contact your dedicated corporate sales associate or 
email corporatesales@parknfly.ca. 

 



De nouveaux tarifs s’appliqueront dans certains marchés à compter du 1er décembre 
2024. Ces tarifs, énumérés ci-dessous, continueront d’offrir à votre organisation des 
économies importantes par rapport aux tarifs réguliers affichés et ainsi que sur ceux 
offerts en ligne.
Votre code de rabais actuel demeure valide et peut être utilisé pour des réservations 
effectuées sur l’application* Park’N Fly ou en ligne à  www.parknfly.ca. Les réservations 
sont obligatoires pour profiter du tarif réduit.
Tarifs de niveau 1 – En vigueur le 1er décembre 2024**

Ville/Emplacement Quotidien Hebdomadaire Mensuel

Edmonton Libre-service 10,99$ 50,99$ 97,99$

Toronto Libre-service A/B 16,99$ 94,99$ 164,99$

Toronto Valet 21,99$ 119,99$ 199,99$

Montreal Express A/B 22,99$ 124,99$ 499,96$

Montreal Valet 24,99$ 144,99$ 579,99$

Ottawa Libre-service 14,99$ 67,99$ 125,99$

Winnipeg Valet Intérieur 21,99$ 109,99$ N/A

Halifax Libre-service 14,78$ 73,92$ N/A

Vancouver Valet 20,99$ 98,99$ 149,99$



Les dates de période de pointe suivantes entraîneront un supplément de 5 $ par semaine.

Montreal 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb 6-17 Mar

Toronto 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb 6-17 Mar

Vancouver 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb N/A

Le programme Park’N Fly Rewards offre des avantages et des économies améliorés aux 
voyageurs de votre organisation.  Lorsque combiné à l’application Park’N Fly et aux 
programmes d’économies pour entreprises, il offre aux voyageurs la façon la plus rapide 
et la plus gratifiante de se stationner et de s’envoler!
Si vous avez des questions, veuillez communiquer avec votre représentant commercial 
attitré ou faire parvenir un courriel à corporatesales@parknfly.ca.
Merci de votre soutien contin.


